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The Euro VFFS range is a cost effective entry level Vertical Form Fill Seal packaging machine. Suitable for small 
start up to medium production companies. Part of this range is the Euro Combi which is free standing and includes 
an integrated 10 head Multihead which sits directly on top of the VFFS line without the need of a platform.
For more detailed information please refer to our Euro VFFS Range brochure.
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• Euro 200 - 420
• Euro 200 - 520
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Euro VFFS 420

Bag Type

Max Speed

Bag Width

Bag Width

Max Reel Diameter

Max Film Width

Power Supply

Air Consumption

Size (H) x (W) x (L)

Pillow
80 Bags per minute

60-200mm
50-230mm

300mm
420mm

220 V 50 Hz 3.5kw
0.2-0.3M3/min, 0.6Mpa
1300 x 980 x 1150mm
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Euro VFFS 520

Bag Type

Max Speed

Bag Width

Bag Width

Max Reel Diameter

Max Film Width

Power Supply

Air Consumption

Size (H) x (W) x (L)

Pillow
70 Bags per minute

80-250mm
50-300mm

300mm
520mm

220 V 50 Hz 4kw
0.2-0.3M3/min, 0.6Mpa
1550 x 1160 x 1480mm
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Target Packaging a subsidiary of the Clifton Group of companies. A specialist supplier of food processing and 
packaging machinery. We serve our clients from small, low-cost manufacturing to high volume packaging lines. 
We can supply packaging machines to handle sweets, nuts, chocolates, cereals, pulses, liquids, powders and 
much more. We provide our clients with a one-stop shop for all their packaging requirements along with the best 
possible service.
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TARGET PACKAGING SYSTEM LTD
Meridian Business Park,
Centurion Way, Leicester, LE19 1WH

Tel: 0116 289 3355  Fax: 0116 289 1113
email: info@targetpackaging.com

www.targetpackaging.com
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