

PRECISION QUALITY **RELIABILITY**



Pillow Pack









PRECISION QUALITY RELIABILITY

The Euro VFFS range is a cost effective entry level Vertical Form Fill Seal packaging machine. Suitable for small start up to medium production companies. Part of this range is the Euro Combi which is free standing and includes an integrated 10 head Multihead which sits directly on top of the VFFS line without the need of a platform. For more detailed information please refer to our Euro VFFS Range brochure.

- Euro 200 420
- Euro 200 520











PRECISION QUALITY **RELIABILITY**



Euro VFFS 420	
Bag Type	Pillow
Max Speed	80 Bags per minute
Bag Width	60-200mm
Bag Width	50-230mm
Max Reel Diameter	300mm
Max Film Width	420mm
Power Supply	220 V 50 Hz 3.5kw
Air Consumption	0.2-0.3M3/min, 0.6Mpa
Size (H) x (W) x (L)	1300 x 980 x 1150mm









PRECISION QUALITY **RELIABILITY**



Euro VFFS 520	
Bag Type	Pillow
Max Speed	70 Bags per minute
Bag Width	80-250mm
Bag Width	50-300mm
Max Reel Diameter	300mm
Max Film Width	520mm
Power Supply	220 V 50 Hz 4kw
Air Consumption	0.2-0.3M3/min, 0.6Mpa
Size (H) x (W) x (L)	1550 x 1160 x 1480mm









PRECISION QUALITY RELIABILITY

Target Packaging a subsidiary of the Clifton Group of companies. A specialist supplier of food processing and packaging machinery. We serve our clients from small, low-cost manufacturing to high volume packaging lines. We can supply packaging machines to handle sweets, nuts, chocolates, cereals, pulses, liquids, powders and much more. We provide our clients with a one-stop shop for all their packaging requirements along with the best possible service.











PRECISION QUALITY RELIABILITY



TARGET PACKAGING SYSTEM LTD Meridian Business Park, Centurion Way, Leicester, LE19 1WH Tel: 0116 289 3355 Fax: 0116 289 1113 email: info@targetpackaging.com www.targetpackaging.com







EURO VFFS Range